SYLVANIA

Endings
Ending Shallow narrow (x2)
0022640

Product features
e A profile ending made of thermoplastic (ABS). Compatible with the following profiles: Profile Shallow
Narrow 14 EF/T (0022592, 0022601, 0022610). 2pcs per pack.

JgK C€

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name Ending Shallow narrow (x2)
Technology Accessory
Housing Aluminium
General application Retail
ETIM Class EC002557
E-number FI 4278049
Warranty 3 years
Housing colour Silver
Product EAN number 5410288226408
DATA TABLE
General data
Product name Ending Shallow narrow (x2)
Technology Accessory
Housing Aluminium
General application Retail
ETIM Class EC002557
E-number FI 4278049
Warranty 3 years

Physical data

Housing colour Silver

Diffuser material Other

Nominal Product Length (mm) 10

Nominal Product Width (mm) 24

Nominal Product Height (mm) 9

Weight (kg) 0.03
Packaging

Single packaging type Plastic

Product EAN number 5410288226408
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SYLVANIA

Endings
Ending Shallow narrow (x2)
0022640

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
- 24 |
egomo ﬂ:l
-
I =]

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 30 Aug 2022

10.0

10.0

2.0
05410288226408
100

14.0

10.0

6.5

Page 2 of 2



