

Endings Ending Shallow narrow (x2) 0022640



Product features

A profile ending made of thermoplastic (ABS). Compatible with the following profiles: Profile Shallow Narrow 14 EF/T (0022592, 0022601, 0022610). 2pcs per pack.

UK (E

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	Ending Shallow narrow (x2)
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Aluminium
General application	Retail
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4278049
Warranty	3 years
Housing colour	Silver
Product EAN number	5410288226408

DATA TABLE

General data	
Product name	Ending Shallow narrow (x2)
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Aluminium
General application	Retail
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4278049
Warranty	3 years
Physical data Housing colour	Silver
Housing colour	Silver
Diffuser material	Other
Nominal Product Length (mm)	10
Nominal Product Width (mm)	24
Nominal Product Height (mm)	9
Weight (kg)	0.03
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Plastic
Product EAN number	5410288226408



Endings Ending Shallow narrow (x2) 0022640

Packaging single length / height (cm)	10.0
Packaging single width (cm)	10.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	2.0
DUN14 (outer)	05410288226408
Units per outer package	100
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	14.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	10.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	6.5

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

